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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-
IMPOSITION OF PROVISIONAL PAYMENT (VB/104)

Under section 57A of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, a provisional payment in relation to anti-dumping duty is imposed up to 
and including 19 July 2002, to the extent and on the goods set out in the Schedule hereto.

P GORDHAN
COMMISSIONER FOR THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE

SCHEDULE

Subheading Description of Goods Provisional
Payment

Imported from or 
Originating in

4809.20
4816.20

4809.20
4816.20

4809.20
4816.20

4809.20
4816.20

4809.20
4816.20

Self-copy paper, white, imported from Arjo Wiggins 
Belgium SA

Self-copy paper, white (excluding that imported from Arjo 
Wiggins Belgium SA)

Self-copy paper, white

Self-copy paper, white, imported from August Koehler 
Papierfabrik AG

Self-copy paper, white (excluding that imported from 
August Koehler Papierfabrik AG)

6,3%

31,1%

13,8%

17,1%

20,9%

Belgium

Belgium

United Kingdom

Germany

Germany




