Government Gazette No. 23042

No. R. 50

2002-01-18

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-IMPOSITION OF PROVISIONAL PAYMENT (VB/104)

Under section 57A of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, a provisional payment in relation to anti-dumping duty is imposed up to and including 19 July 2002, to the extent and on the goods set out in the Schedule hereto.

P GORDHAN COMMISSIONER FOR THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE

SCHEDULE

Subheading	Description of Goods	Provisional Payment	Imported from or Originating in
4809.20 4816.20	Self-copy paper, white, imported from Arjo Wiggins Belgium SA	6,3%	Belgium
4809.20 4816.20	Self-copy paper, white (excluding that imported from Arjo Wiggins Belgium SA)	31,1%	Belgium
4809.20 4816.20	Self-copy paper, white	13,8%	United Kingdom
4809.20 4816.20	Self-copy paper, white, imported from August Koehler Papierfabrik AG	17,1%	Germany
4809.20 4816.20	Self-copy paper, white (excluding that imported from August Koehler Papierfabrik AG)	20,9%	Germany